


BEVERAGES

 | Frappe         

Espresso | Espresso        

 | Espresso macchiato     

 | Espresso double      

 | Espresso macchiato double    

 | Espresso freddo      

 | Espresso americano     

 | Cappuccino       

 | Cappuccino double      

 | Cappuccino freddo      

 | Latte         

 



HOT TEA

 

 

 



| Lemon Bergamot 

| Peach

| Melon



| Pomegranate with green tea    

 



BEERS 
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Malagousia | Parnassos
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Merlot | Agio Oros 

  



glass     bottle    

  



        

             bottle    

ROSE                bottle    

     glass     bottle    



glass     bottle    

glass     bottle    

glass     bottle    

0



0glass     bottle    
0
0
0
0

0glass     bottle    

0glass     bottle    
0
0
0
0
0
0

0glass     bottle    



0glass       bottle    

0

0

0

0

0

glass      bottle    



0glass     bottle    

0glass     bottle    

0glass     bottle    



0glass     bottle    



Cocktails            



Ham & cheese omelette 

English Breakfast

Egg sandwich

Pancakes praline 



White omelette 

Salmon croissant



Club sandwich 

tomato & french fries

Bao buns panko chicken 

Pork katsu sandwich 

Mini burgers



Tempura shrimp roll 



 


